
B o d o v a c í    t a b u l k a





Regionální soutěž v atletickém čtyřboji





Příjmení 


   Jméno





Družstvo





Body





Kategorie:





Starší žáci III.





Sprint 60 m





Dálka





Hod





Běh 800 m





[s]





[cm]





[m]





[m:ss,d]





15.05.2016





Zahradníček





Radost





647,71





10,04





333,00





31,00





2:42,0





Karel





136,24





113,47





166,54





231,46





Bartík





Radost





633,15





10,29





333,00





32,50





2:46,0





Natanael





123,06





113,47





176,64





219,98





Kroc





Samotišky





516,02





10,52





313,00





29,00





3:17,0





Filip





112,07





101,66





153,97





148,32
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